Akelo Okong'o, ID No 22669092 buyer forever.  The cost  of  the land is Kshs FIFTY

THOUSAND SHILLINGS ONLY (Kshs 50,000/-) at cost of shillings FIFTY THOUSAND

SHILLINGS  ONLY  (Kshs  50,000/-)  per  0.1  hectares.  I  have  already  received  Kshs

THIRTY TWO THOUSAND SHILLINGS (Kshs 32,000/-)  in  advance.  The remaining

amount of Kshs EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SHILLINGS (Kshs 18,000/-) shall be paid by

the following instalments.

INSTALMENT AMOUNT I.D. No SIGNATURE
1st Instalment Kshs 32,000/- 28247455 LTP (Left Thumb Print)
2nd Instalment Kshs 18,000/- 28247455 No thumb print or

signature
3rd Instalment

The agreement was signed, by way of thumb prints, by both the Seller and the Buyer,

[...]

NOW THIS AGREEMENT IS WITNESSED AS FOLLOWS

1. That the seller has agreed to sell his portion of land otherwise known as land

parcel number Kamagambo/Kanyamamba/33 West Kamagambo location measuring

1 acre to the buyer at a considering price of Ksh.87,000 (Eighty seven thousand

shillings only)

2. That the buyer had already paid a total Ksh.50,000 (Fifty thousand shillings only)

to the seller which the seller has acknowledges receipt of the same amounts.

3.  This  agreement  is  made without  any  force,  cohesion,  undue influence  or  any

[...]

If the agreement is breached by any of the party, the party who is in breach shall

refund all the monies already paid to them with interest of 30%

6. This agreement is issued by both parties and their witnesses as follows

The second payment of Ksh.37,000 (thirty seven thousand only) which remains to clear

the  debt  is  paid where  the  seller  has  acknowledged  receipt  of  the same amount  on

6/4/2014.

I the seller JARED OCHIENG OKONGO (ODHIANY) ID NO. 28247455 have received

all my payments of Ksh.87,000 (Eighty seven thousand) from the purchaser, GEORGE

AKELO OKONGO ID NO. 22669092.

Signature 28247455

Signature 22669092

WITNESSES

NAME ID NO. SIGN DATE
MERKLYN BOKE MWITA 23130504 Signature  6 – 4 – 2014 

KENEDY OTIENO M 31196468 Signature  6 – 4 – 2014 
JUSTUS OCHIENG 20283399 Signature  6 – 4 – 2014